BROOKWOOD FAMILY ORGANIZATION

AUGUST 2021 AGENDA

Date | time August 3¢, 2021 | 6:30PM

Board members

Brittany Russell — Co president

Talya Fusinato — Co president

Time
6:30
6:35

6:40

6:45

7:15

7:30

7:30
7:30

Item
Welcome

Treasurer Report
A. 2020 / 2021 Financial Report

Committee Updates

A. Touch A Truck

B. End of Summer Bash

C. Box Tops

New Business

A. Parent Survey Results

B. Meeting Dates and Times
C. Glow / Color Run

D. Fall Fest

E. Restaurant Spirit Nights

F. Purchasing an Outdoor PA System for Events

Open Discussion
Meetings and Events

A. August 7th, 2021 — Touch A Truck

B. August 18, 2021 — End of Summer Bash / Registration Night

Announcement of next meeting

Adjournment




