## **BROOKWOOD FAMILY ORGANIZATION**

## AUGUST 2021 AGENDA

Date | time August 3rd, 2021 | 6:30PM

## **Board members**

Brittany Russell – Co president Talya Fusinato – Co president

Time	Item
6:30	Welcome
6:35	Treasurer Report
	A. 2020 / 2021 Financial Report
6:40	Committee Updates
	A. Touch A Truck
	B. End of Summer Bash
	C. Box Tops
6:45	New Business
	A. Parent Survey Results
	B. Meeting Dates and Times
	C. Glow / Color Run
	D. Fall Fest
	E. Restaurant Spirit Nights
	F. Purchasing an Outdoor PA System for Events
7:15	Open Discussion
7:30	Meetings and Events
	A. August 7 <sup>th</sup> , 2021 – Touch A Truck
	B. August 18th, 2021 – End of Summer Bash / Registration Night
7:30	Announcement of next meeting
7:30	Adjournment